
Breakfast Menu

3 Egg Omelets
Served with toast (white, wheat, marble rye, or 
sourdough)

Cheese Omelet

Bacon & Cheese Omelet

Ham & Cheese Omelet

Sausage & Cheese Omelet

Veggie Omelet
(tomatoes, mushrooms, peppers, onions)

Western Omelet
(hams, peppers, onions)

Meat Lovers Omelet
(ham, cheese, bacon, sausage)

5.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

7.25

8.25

Sides
Home Fries

Bacon (2)

Sausage Pa�ies (2)

Ham

Toast

English Muf�n

Bagel

Biscuit

2.25

2.75

2.75

2.75

1.25

1.50

1.75

1.75

Drinks
Coffee/Tea

Orange Juice

Milk/Chocolate Milk

Hot Chocolate

1.95

1.75

1.75

1.50

2 Eggs*, Toast, & Coffee

French Toast & Coffee

Oatmeal & Coffee
(raisins, brown sugar, milk)

Pancakes & Coffee
(plain or blueberry)

5.45

5.75

5.75

5.75

Sandwiches
Egg & Cheese
(choice of ham, sausage, or bacon)

Meat Lovers

3.25

4.25

Specials
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Corn Beef Hash
(w/ one egg* & toast)

Creamed Chip Beef
(w/ toast, buscuits,

or home fries)

Eggs Benedict*
(w/ hollandaise sauce)

Sausage Gravy
(w/ toast, buscuits,

or home fries)

$6.95

Combos

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


