Breakfast Menu

3 Egg Omelets Served with toast (white, wheat, marble rye, or sourdough)	
Cheese Omelet	5.25
Bacon & Cheese Omelet	6.25
Ham & Cheese Omelet	6.25
Sausage & Cheese Omelet	6.25
Veggie Omelet (tomatoes, mushrooms, peppers, onions)	6.25
Western Omelet (hams, peppers, onions)	7.25
Meat Lovers Omelet (ham, cheese, bacon, sausage)	8.25

Combos	
2 Eggs*, Toast, & Coffee	5.45
French Toast & Coffee	5.75
Oatmeal & Coffee (raisins, brown sugar, milk)	5.75
Pancakes & Coffee (plain or blueberry)	5.75

Sandwiches	
Egg & Cheese (choice of ham, sausage, or bacon)	3.25
Meat Lovers	4.25

0.	- 1	1	
1	d	e	C
$\mathbf{O}\mathbf{I}$	u		O

Home Fries	2.25
Bacon (2)	2.75
Sausage Patties (2)	2.75
Ham	2.75
Toast	1.25
English Muffin	1.50
Bagel	1.75
Biscuit	1.75

Drinks

Thursday

Coffee/Tea	1.95
Orange Juice	1.75
Milk/Chocolate Milk	1.75
Hot Chocolate	1.50

Specials	\$6.95
Monday	Corn Beef Hash (w/ one egg* & toast)
Tuesday	Creamed Chip Beef (w/ toast, buscuits, or home fries)
Wednesday	Eggs Benedict*

Sausage Gravy (w/ toast, buscuits, or home fries)